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KONNEKUMNAKONNEKLUNA

ThnonornA
POCT
ONTNHA
FMMYBUHA
MACCA

YPOBHMN
MEPEKJIIOYATENN

NAMMNOYKHN

CEPTUOUKATHI

BEHEUWAHCKWUIA XPYCTANb

METANNTOKOHCTPYKLUWMN

Barovier&loso

VENEZIA 1295

Rex

HacTeHHble
CBETUNbHUKMN

23,5cm
9 Yainc

34 cm
13 %inc

23¢cm
9inc

5Kg
11 Ibs

1
1

1 E27 x 100W -
AVMMUpPYEMbIR - B
KOMMAEKT He BXOAUT

1 E26 x 100W -
dimmable - not included

UL - EAC

XpycTanbHasa poca
BpbI3rn WamMnaHcKoro
, 30110Tasa poca

Menko KpavoBaHHas
NlaTyHb
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